BRUCK BLOP SPOT

BLOP SPOT 30°ACC

104130sw

LED

Dimmbar

Preis 359,00 € inkl. MwSt.

Korpusfarbe

Montageweise
Deckenanbau (C)

Abstrahlwinkel
30°
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Einzelleuchte

Leuchtmitteltyp

Spezifikation

1 104130sw

| schwarz lackiert

12 Watt

2700 K

250 Im

CRI90

230 Volt
Phasenabschnitt (C)

B | Optional 3000k

d Q - | Montage pdf

»®° Lichtdaten Idt/ies
- 3D-Daten 3ds
5 Jahre Garantie

Dirk Wortmeyer

Wo zu kaufen? - Handler



https://bruck.de/media/d9/b5/6f/1721041523/G104130.pdf?ts=1721041523
https://bruck.de/service/download/daten-fuer-lichtplanungen/
https://bruck.de/service/download/daten-fuer-lichtplanungen/
https://bruck.de/service/bruck-5-jahres-led-garantie/
https://bruck.de/haendler




